)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5797

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST2

Date: sunday, April 16, 2023
Home: 10 (13U) BSC Cardinal Juniors

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: springwood 04

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: 10 (13U) ACFC Wildcats

Away Coach

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) BSC Cardinal Juniors

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

10 (13U) ACFC Wildcats

001
010
011
012
014
016
017
018
002
020
021
022
023
025

003
004
005
006
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Jake Vazquez Santos

Issac Garcia

Manuel Castenada

Jomar Gonzalez

Matthew Jaimes

Liam White

Aiden Romero

Anthony Cortes Hernandez

Miguel Armenta Jaimes

Maverick Bigelow

Levi Tyl

Efrain Mondragon

Samuel Santos

Brayan Hernandez-

Perez

Ryder DeGraff

Jesse Resendiz

William Gutierrez

Joseph Arroyo

Owen LeRoy

Kevin Martinez

Brian Jesus Bautista

S1
S2
S3
S4

S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




