

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5797

Field: Springwood 04 Division: 13UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Sunday, April 16, 2023 Time: 5:00 PM

Home: 10 (13U) BSC Cardinal Juniors Away: 10 (13U) ACFC Wildcats

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

10 (13U) BSC Cardinal Juniors

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

10 (13U) ACFC Wildcats

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	001	Jake Vazquez Santos			: :
			:	:	010	Issac Garcia			:
			:	:	011	Manuel Castenada			:
			:	:	012	Jomar Gonzalez			: :
			:	:	014	Matthew Jaimes		:	: :
			:	:	016	Liam White		:	:
			:		017	Aiden Romero		:	:
			:	:	018	Anthony Cortes Hernandez		:	:
					002	Miguel Armenta Jaimes		:	
			:		020	Maverick Bigelow		:	
					021	Levi Tyl		:	:
					022	Efrain Mondragon			
						Samuel Santos			
					_	Brayan Hernandez-		-	
					_	Perez			
						Ryder DeGraff		:	:
					004	Jesse Resendiz		:	: :
					005	William Gutierrez		1	:
					006	Joseph Arroyo		:	:
			:	:	007	Owen LeRoy			:
			:	:	008	Kevin Martinez			: :
			:	:	009	Brian Jesus Bautista			:
			:	:					:
			:	:					: 1
			:	:				:	:
			:	:					

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments